INFORMATION MEMORANDUM
92-18

NO.
FROM: Clerk's Office
DATE: Mav 18, 1992
SUBJECT:

Today we received notice that the health insurance premiums
Following is a breakdown on FY-92

will increase by 5% July 1.

CITY OF WASILLA

290 E. HERNING AVE.
WASILLA, ALASKA 99654-7091
PHONE: (907) 373-9050
FAX: (907) 373-0788

costs and increased costs for FY-93,.

EMPLOYEE

EMPLOYEE & KIDS
EMPLOYEE & SPOUSE
EMPLOYEE, SPOUSE & KIDS

Erling P. Nelson, CMC
City Clerk

mdh

ACTUAL
FY-92
COSTS

$194.44
$362.32
$426.43
$594 .42

Health Insurance Increase Notification

NOTIFIED
FY-93
COSTS

$204.16
$380.44
$447.75
$624.14

BUDGETED
FY-93
COSsTS

$204.16
$380.44
$447.75
$624.14



