

CITY OF WASILLA

290 E. HERNING AVE.
WASILLA, ALASKA 99654-7091
PHONE: (907) 373-9050
FAX: (907) 373-0788

INFORMATION MEMORANDUM NO. 92-18

FROM: Clerk's Office

DATE: May 18, 1992

SUBJECT: Health Insurance Increase Notification

Today we received notice that the health insurance premiums will increase by 5% July 1. Following is a breakdown on FY-92 costs and increased costs for FY-93.

	ACTUAL FY-92 COSTS	NOTIFIED FY-93 COSTS	BUDGETED FY-93 COSTS
EMPLOYEE	\$194.44	\$204.16	\$204.16
EMPLOYEE & KIDS	\$362.32	\$380.44	\$380.44
EMPLOYEE & SPOUSE	\$426.43	\$447.75	\$447.75
EMPLOYEE, SPOUSE & KIDS	\$594.42	\$624.14	\$624.14

Erling P. Nelson, CMC

City Clerk

mdh